C063WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Mirrors
Lenses
Prisms
Polarizers
Lasers
Filters

Light Sources &
Laser Safety
Index
Beam Shaping
Diffusers
φ8 − φ50
Part Number Options
specified*
Aperture Diameter
Weight
[kg]MAX
[mm]
MIN
[mm]
IH-08R N φ8 φ0.7 0.03
IH-12R N φ12 φ0.8 0.03
IH-15R N φ15 φ0.9 0.09
IH-22R N/EE/UU φ22 φ0.9 0.10
IH-36R N/EE/UU φ36 φ1.3 0.15
IH-50R N/EE/UU φ50 φ1.5 0.20
IH-R IH-30IH-08R/12R/15R
M4 P0.7
IH-22R/36R/50R
M6 P1